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Barenschiessen 2019

Sportschiitzen Grauholz

Name

Jaun

Jaun

Durig
Schumacher
Blum
Bichsel
Bitikofer
Schenk
Burri
Mausli
Messer
Schweizer
Botschi
Schenk
Wegmiiller
Probst
Bitikofer
Burri

Vorname

Kaspar
Michael
Hanspeter
Markus
Markus
Gerhard
Thomas
Marecel
Fritz
Stefan
Urs
Eduard
Heinz
Martin
Philippe
Walter
Jan
Marecel

Resultat

92
92
91
91
90
88
88
88
86
86
83
82
82
82
82
81
74
63

59
90
67
67
58
45
63
97
48
64
60
46
54
66
82
55
96
74

Jahrgang Waffe

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/02



